Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo E

Grupo E

Grupo E

Grupo E

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo E

Grupo E

Grupo F

Grupo F

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Torneo Padel We Are TORRIBERA - Open Mirete Portman

Calendario: TERCERA Femenina / Fase grupos

Fecha/lugar
14/11/25 20:20

14/11/25 20:20

14/11/25 21:00

14/11/25 21:00

14/11/25 21:50

14/11/25 21:50

14/11/25 22:00

14/11/25 22:00

14/11/25 22:50

14/11/25 22:50

14/11/25 22:50
14/11/25 22:50
15/11/25 1410
15/11/2514:10
15/11/2518:20
15/11/2518:20
15/11/2518:20
15/11/2518:20
15/11/2519:10

15/11/2519:10

15/11/2519:10

Local

Clara Loépez
Lea Lopez Blanco

Ana Diaz Montero
Monika Serrano Perea

Laura Donoso Correa
Sara Martinez Fernandez

Marina Tinadonis Garcia
Yolanda Parra Hernandez

Sara Delgado De Las Heras
Sandra Lépez Martinez

Veronica De Los Santos
Monica Morales Bono

Maria Nolis Nirella
Yessenia Borbor Villagran

Montse Arencon Fernandez
Noelia Lucena Aguilar

Ana Diaz Montero
Modnika Serrano Perea

Maria Nolis Nirella
Yessenia Borbor Villagran

Veronica De Los Santos
Mdnica Morales Bono

Marina Tinadonis Garcia
Yolanda Parra Hernandez

Elisenda Grau
Laura Martinez

Iveth Mula
Lidia Casado Rodriguez

Lidia Cosialls Moreno
Esther Rincén Capdevila

Raquel Gabarron
Tina Rossello

Paula Bayona Gutiérrez
Marta Parganya

Vicky Telléz Garcia
Lydia Giménez Telléz

Laia De La Puente Cols
Laura Moralejo Otero

Cristina Marti Pueyo
Claudia Sancho Zafra

Natalia Elvira Oliver
Itziar Baena Perez

1/2

Resultado

1-9

6-9

9-6

6-9

4-9

9-5

9-6

9-8

9-1

6-9

8-9

4-9

9-2

39

9-0

39

7-9

9-0

9-3

Visitante

Maria Nolis Nirella
Yessenia Borbor Villagran

Montse Arencon Fernandez
Noelia Lucena Aguilar

Veronica De Los Santos
Monica Morales Bono

Sara Delgado De Las Heras
Sandra Lépez Martinez

Laura Donoso Correa
Sara Martinez Fernandez

Marina Tinadonis Garcia
Yolanda Parra Hernandez

Ana Diaz Montero
Modnika Serrano Perea

Clara Lépez
Lea Lopez Blanco

Clara Lépez
Lea Lopez Blanco

Montse Arencon Fernandez
Noelia Lucena Aguilar

Sara Delgado De Las Heras
Sandra Lopez Martinez

Laura Donoso Correa
Sara Martinez Fernandez

Sara Ytarte Serrano
Patricia Ortiz Castro

Laura Sanchez Casals
Rocio Asensio Salcedo

Cristina Marti Pueyo
Claudia Sancho Zafra

Alba Calvo Quevedo
Carmen Garcia Punsola

Natalia Elvira Oliver
Itziar Baena Perez

Imane Nabet Hamdan
Maribel Martin

Lidia Cosialls Moreno
Esther Rincén Capdevila

Ana Belen Enrique Rastrero
Sarai Parera Fernandez

Raquel Gabarron
Tina Rossello



Grupo

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo F

Grupo B

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo F

Grupo F

Grupo F

Fecha/lugar
15/11/2519:10

15/11/2519:10

15/11/25 20:00

16/11/25 08:00

16/11/25 08:00

16/11/25 08:00

16/11/25 08:00

16/11/25 08:00

16/11/25 08:00

16/11/25 09:00

16/11/25 09:00

16/11/25 09:00

16/11/25 09:00

16/11/25 09:00

16/11/2510:00

Local

Alba Calvo Quevedo
Carmen Garcia Punsola

Sonia Lépez Serrano
Silvia Girato Montserrat

Lidia Cosialls Moreno
Esther Rincén Capdevila

Laia De La Puente Cols
Laura Moralejo Otero

Raquel Gabarron
Tina Rossello

Natalia Elvira Oliver
Itziar Baena Perez

Imane Nabet Hamdan
Maribel Martin

Sandra Parra Martinez
Carla Jimenez Artero

Sara Ytarte Serrano
Patricia Ortiz Castro

Ana Belen Enrique Rastrero
Sarai Parera Fernandez

Sandra Parra Martinez
Carla Jimenez Artero

Vicky Telléz Garcia
Lydia Giménez Telléz

Iveth Mula
Lidia Casado Rodriguez

Sara Ytarte Serrano
Patricia Ortiz Castro

Laura Sanchez Casals
Rocio Asensio Salcedo

2/2

Resultado

9-4

0-9

0-9

9-0

0-9

9-0

9-4

9-0

6-9

6-9

9-2

8-9

9-1

9-8

7-9

Visitante

Paula Bayona Gutiérrez
Marta Parganya

Sandra Parra Martinez
Carla Jimenez Artero

Ana Belen Enrique Rastrero
Sarai Parera Fernandez

Cristina Marti Pueyo
Claudia Sancho Zafra

Paula Bayona Gutiérrez
Marta Parganya

Alba Calvo Quevedo
Carmen Garcia Punsola

Sonia Lépez Serrano
Silvia Girato Montserrat

Vicky Telléz Garcia
Lydia Giménez Telléz

Iveth Mula
Lidia Casado Rodriguez

Laia De La Puente Cols
Laura Moralejo Otero

Imane Nabet Hamdan
Maribel Martin

Sonia Lépez Serrano
Silvia Girato Montserrat

Elisenda Grau
Laura Martinez

Laura Sanchez Casals
Rocio Asensio Salcedo

Elisenda Grau
Laura Martinez
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